
Schedule for FLASH Forward & Back and  
FLASH to University Dr.

Fri., May 9 – Fri., Aug. 22, 2008
Summer Break 	 Limited FLASH Service 

Mon., May 26, 2008
Memorial Day Holiday	 No FLASH Service

Fri., July 4, 2008 
Independence Day	 No FLASH Service

Mon., Aug. 25, 2008
Fall Semester Begins 	 Regular Hours Resume

Mon., Sept. 1, 2008
Labor Day Holiday	 No FLASH Service

Tues., Nov. 11, 2008
Veterans Day	 No FLASH Service

Thurs., Nov. 27 & Fri., Nov. 28, 2008
Thanksgiving Holiday	 No FLASH Service

Fri., Dec. 19, 2008 - Fri., Jan. 16, 2009
Winter Break 	 Limited FLASH Service

Thurs., Dec. 25, 2008
Christmas Holiday	 No FLASH Service

Thurs., Jan. 1, 2009
New Years Day	 No FLASH Service

Mon., Jan. 19, 2009
MLK Holiday	 No FLASH Service 

Tues., Jan. 20, 2009
Spring Semester Begins 	 Regular Hours Resume 

Mon., March 9 – Fri., March 13, 2009
Spring Break 	 Limited FLASH Service

Fri., May 15 – Fri., Aug. 21, 2009
Summer Break 	 Limited FLASH Service 

Mon., May 25, 2009
Memorial Day Holiday	 No FLASH Service

Fri., July 3, 2009 
Independence Day Observed	 No FLASH Service

Mon., Aug. 24, 2009
Fall Semester Begins 	 Regular Hours Resume

City of Tempe/Tempe in Motion:	 (480) 350-2739 
www.tempe.gov/tim
Valley Metro Regional Bus Route &  
	� Schedule Information	 (602) 253-5000
www.valleymetro.org
ASU Parking & Transit and Lost & Found	 (480) 965-1072
www.asu.edu/parking

Funded by: �City of Tempe, Arizona State University and  
Federal Transit Administration

4/08  Printed on recycled paper with soy ink.
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 FLASH to University Dr.

 ASU McAllister Shuttle

   All routes travel in both directions unless indicated 
by arrows

  ASU Buildings

  

 1. The Towers
 2. Palo Verde Main
 3. San Pablo
 4. Manzanita Hall
 5. Palo Verde East
 6. Palo Verde West
 7. McClintock Hall
 8. Hayden Library
 9. Memorial Union
 10. Fine Arts Bldg.
 11. Music Bldg.
 12. ASU Bookstore
 13. Law School

 14. Student Services Bldg.
 15. Student Rec. Complex
 16. Best Hall
 17. Irish Hall
 18. Hayden Hall
 19. Ocotillo Hall
 20. Vista del Sol Complex
 21. Sonora Center
 22. Adelphi Commons
 23. Cholla Apts.
 24.  Hassayampa

Academic Village
 25.  ASU Foundation Bldg.

   All FLASH buses are wheelchair accessible and are 
equipped with bike racks to accommodate two bikes.

fl
a
s
hFLASH 

Tempe’s free local area shuttle serves ASU and downtown 
Tempe approximately every 10 minutes on weekdays.

FLASH Forward travels in the clockwise direction
Regular Hours: 

Monday-Thursday: 7 a.m. to 1 a.m.
Friday: 7 a.m. to 10 p.m.

FLASH Back travels in the counterclockwise direction
Regular Hours: 

Monday-Friday: 7 a.m. to 6 p.m.

FLASH Limited Service Hours: 

Monday-Friday: 7 a.m. to 6 p.m.

FLASH to University Dr.

Tempe’s free local area shuttle serves ASU and downtown 
Tempe approximately every 10 minutes from 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
on weekdays. 

Limited Service Hours: 

Does not operate during semester breaks or summer sessions.

ASU McAllister Shuttle

Regular Hours:

The ASU McAllister shuttle runs every 15 minutes from 6 a.m. 
to 10 p.m. on weekdays.

FLASH System Map


